CEMENMOR

CENTRO DE MEMORIA DA MEDICINA

UFMG
11105 ADRIANA LOPES DE LIMA ABREU 1996/1 1002
11106 ADRIANO LANA PEREIRA 1996/1 1002
11107 ALAN ALVAREZ CONDE 1996/1 1002
11108 ALESSANDRA FERNANDES PEREIRA  1996/1 1002
11109 ALESSANDRA LEAL DE OLIVEIRA 1996/1 1002
11110 ALESSANDRA REALE ISAAC 1996/1 1002
11111 ALESSANDRO SOUZA DE FARIA 1996/1 1002
ALEXANDRE CESAR MARTINS
11112 FONSECA 1996/1 1002
11113 ALEXANDRE MIO POS 1996/1 1002
11114 ANA CRISTINA CATAO ALVES 1996/1 1002
11115 ANA CRISTINA CORREA COSTA 1996/1 1002

11116 ANDRE COSTA CRUZ PIANCASTELLI 1996/1 1002
ANDRE GAUDENCIO IGNACIO DE

11117 ALMEIDA 1996/1 1002

11118 ANDREA BRIACA SENA 1996/1 1002

11119 ANDREA COELHO DA SILVEIRA 1996/1 1002

1 9 9 6 11120 ANTONIO HILARIO ALVES FREITAS 1996/1 1002
11121 BARBARA PINTO COELHO VIANNA 1996/1 1002

Tu rm a 10 11122 BRUNO FERREIRA CABRAL 1996/1 1002
11123 BRUNO MUZZI CAMARGOS 1996/1 1002

BRUNO ORNELAS DE ARAUJO GOES

SemEStre 11124 LIRIA 1996/1 100

11125 CARLOS EDUARDO ORNELAS 1996/1 1002
CARLOS HENRIQUE MASCARENHAS
11126 SILVA 1996/1 1002
CARLOS HERACLITO RAMIREZ E
11127 DOLGA 1996/1 1002
11128 CARLOS MAGNO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 1996/1 1002
11129 CLAUDIA AVILA FERREIRA 1996/1 1002
11130 CLAUDIA DE CARVALHO SILVA 1996/1 1002
11131 CLAUDIA GONCALVES DA SILVA 1996/1 1002
11132 CLAUDIA HARA 1996/1 1002
11133 CLAUDIA TANURE FERREIRA DA SILVA 1996/1 1002
11134 CLAUDIO BICALHO DE SOUSA 1996/1 1002
11135 CLAUDIO MORAIS BUENO 1996/1 1002
11136 CRISTIAN EDUARDO CONDACK 1996/1 1002
11137 CRISTIANE PAGANELLI E SILVA 1996/1 1002
11138 CYNTHIA CARVALHAIS DUTRA 1996/1 1002

11139 DANIELA DE MARCHI E SILVA 1996/1 1002



11140
11141
11142
11143

11144
11145
11146

11147
11148
11149
11150
11151
11152
11153

11154
11155
11156
11157
11158
11159

11160
11161

11162
11163

11164

11165
11166
11167
11168
11169
11170
11171
11172
11173
11174
11175

11176

11177
11178
11179
11180

DANIELA SILVA FREITAS
DANIELLE FERREIRA SILVA
DEBORA PALMA MAIA

DENISE HELENA VIEIRA
EDILANIO APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA
SOUZA

EDSON PEREIRA LIMA

EDUARDO DUARTE CALDAS
ELLEN PATRICIA FARIA DE ALMEIDA
SANTOS

ELSE MARIA PAIVA DE MORAES
ERIKA DE OLIVEIRA NEVES
ERON GODINHO SIQUEIRA
ESIO VASCONCELOS MARQUES
EULDES NEI ROSADO FILHO

EULER DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS
FABIANO RESENDE BERNARDES DE
FARIA

FERNANDA ARAUJO DE MENEZES
FERNANDO PEDROSA AURELIO
FLAVIA FERREIRA DE AGUIAR
FLAVIO AUGUSTO MARTINS

FLAVIO CARLOS ABDOU OBEID
FRANCISCO EDUARDO DE CARVALHO
LIMA

FREDERICO ALVARES DA SILVA
SALGADO

FREDERICO MELO TAVARES DE
SOUSA

FREDERICO REZENDE DE CARVALHO
GERALDO EUSTAQUIO DA COSTA
JUNIOR

GERALDO MAGELA TEIXEIRA
CAVALCANTE

GIORGIANA RIBEIRO SALGADO
GIOVANNI SOLIS GUIMARAES
GRAYCE KELLY JOTA

GUILHERME DIAS MACHADO
GUILHERME MENDONCA DE RESENDE
GUSTAVO MARQUES BRAGA

HERICA SUZANA SANTOS TOMELIN
IVO FERREIRA ANDRADE
JACQUELINE SALLES DINIZ

JANDER SILVA DE CASTRO

JOAO OSCAR DE ALMEIDA FALCAO
JUNIOR

JOSE CLEVERSON DE SOUZA
CORREIA

JOSE MARIA DE MATOS
JULIANA ALVES DO CARMO
JUNIA GOMES ARAUJO

1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1

1996/1
1996/1
1996/1

1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1

1996/1
1996/1
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1996/1
1996/1
1996/1

1996/1

1996/1

1996/1
1996/1

1996/1
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1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
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11181
11182
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11184
11185
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11191
11192
11193
11194
11195
11196
11197
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11202
11203

11204
11205
11206
11207
11208
11209
11210
11211
11212
11213
11214
11215
11216
11217
11218
11219
11220

11221
11222

11223
11224

KARINA SOARES LOUTFI
KENIA ZIMMERER VIEIRA
LEANDRA PIRFO LIMA
LEONARDO GUIMARAES SILVA
LETICIA GUERRA MONTEIRO
LIEGE GONGALVES DE SOUZA
LILIANE DUTRA BATISTA
LUCIANA FREIRE GOULART

LUCIANA TAVARES CARVALHAIS
LUCIANA TEODORO DE REZENDE
LARA

LUCIANO LIMA DUARTE

LUIZ CARLOS SEVERIANO COELHO
LUIZ RENATO DRUMOND AMERICO
MARCELO ALVES LEITE

MARCELO BICALHO DE FUCCIO
MARCELO CARVALHO MIRANDA
MARCELO CASTRO ALVES DE SOUSA
MARCELO GIOVANNONI DE ASSIS
MARCELO GONCALVES DE PAULA
MARCIA DE LIMA COSTA

MARCIA RIBEIRO PASSOS

MARCIO HERINGER

MARCOS ANTONIO GANGANA JUNIOR
MARCUS VINICIUS FERNANDES
LAGES

MARIA CRISTHIANE AMORIM
MARIA EUGENIA TOTOLA

MARIA LUZIA MAIA

MARIA PAULA PIMENTA GONCALVES
MARIA VIRGINIA FERNANDES RAID
MARIANGELA DE SOUZA

MARILIA DE AGUIAR ARAUJO
MARIO LAFAIETE MOTA MAZZONI
MARTA ELIANE SOARES DA SILVA
MAURA DE MACEDO MARTINS
MAURICIO JOSE SOARES
MAURICIO NEUENSCHWANDER
MERCES CORREA ASSUMPCAO
MONICA PATRICIA GAGLIARDI
NARA REGINA NUNES VIEIRA

NATAEL RIBEIRO MALTA NETO
NATALICIO FERREIRA RANGEL
JUNIOR

NELMY ANGELA SAAD
NILSON BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
JUNIOR

NILTON CESAR RODRIGUES

1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1

1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1

1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1
1996/1

1996/1
1996/1

1996/1
1996/1

1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002

1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002

1002
1008
1008
1008
1002
1002
1002
1002
1008
1008
1008
1008
1002
1002
1002
1002
1008

1008
1008

1002
1002



11225
11226
11227
11228
11229
11230

11231
11232
11233
11234
11235
11236
11237
11238
11239

11240
11241
11242
11243
11244
11245
11246

11247
11248
11249

11250
11251
11252
11253
11254
11255

11256
11257

11258

11259
11260
11261
11262
11263
11264

11265
11266

PATRICIA MATIAS DE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA MERLJAK PINTO

PATRICIA ROGANA GONCALVES
PAULO ROBERTO MENICUCCI FILHO
PAULO ROGERIO FERREIRA PINTO

PAULO SERGIO DE FREITAS CAMILO
PEDRO AUGUSTO CONDE LOBO
MARTINS

PEREZ DE ALMEIDA AGUIAR
POLYANA ALMEIDA COMPART
PRISCILLA MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
RAQUEL APARECIDA ANTUNES
RAQUEL LINHARES PENA

RAQUEL MARIA OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
RENATA MORAES

RENATO MARES DE FREITAS
RENATO TEIXEIRA DE CARVALHO E
FONSECA

RICARDO GALLI

RICARDO MAGALHAES CERQUEIRA
RODRIGO DE ANDRADE PEREIRA
RODRIGO MACEDO ROSA
ROGERIO MAURO NEVES SILVA

ROMA DO NASCIMENTO
ROSANA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
NOGUEIRA

ROSANGELA BARROCA SILVEIRA

SAMIR HAIKAL JUNIOR
SAMUEL MARTINS DA COSTA
TEIXEIRA

SARAH VIEIRA DA SILVA

SAULO ESTEVAO NEIVA BORGES
SAVIO MACIEL

SERGIO DIAS GONCALVES VILELA

SERGIO MEDEIROS DA SILVEIRA
SILVIO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
GOUVEIA

SILVIO ROBERTO DE SOUSA PEREIRA
SINTHYA JACQUELINE LACERDA
JACOME OKAWA

STANY RODRIGUES CAMPOS DE
PAULA

TARCISO OLIVEIRA BOMFIM
TERESA CRISTINA DUARTE GOMES
THAIS FONTES BESSA

ULISSES CORREA PEDROSA

VINICIUS TOSTES CARVALHO
VITAL MARIA DE ALMEIDA ROCHA
JUNIOR

WALTHON PEREIRA MIRANDA JUNIOR

1996/1
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WELLINGTON PACIFICO CAMPOS DE

11267 LIMA 1996/1 1002
WELLINGTON RODRIGUES

11268 GONCALVES 1996/1 1002



